May 22  
The Rising Nepal 

CALL FOR PARTICIPATION 
June 12‐17, 2011. International Summer School in Food Security and Climate Change (FSCC), Organ‐
ized by University of Pavia  Italy, HICAST, Kathmandu and  ISAS, Kathmandu. Cost  for Participa‐
tion: NRS: 15,000.00 (Fifteen Thousand only) for Nepali applicants. Euro: €250 for international ap‐
plicants. Venue: ISAS Seminar Hall in Jawalakhel, Lalitpur. Interaction and seminar with concerned 
stakeholders will take place in The Hotel Yak Place, Pulchowk, Lalitpur. Deadline for Application: